
NEW
SCHOOL
STARTERS

1 FREE adult and child entry (you’ll need to show a letter
from the school confirming your child is attending from
September, on entry).
Additional adults and siblings are also welcome to join in
at our normal admission charge.

Book your session online using the promo code above at:
www.snakes-and-ladders.co.uk

Meet your new classmates and their families!

Is your child starting Primary School in September?

You and your little ones are invited to come along and make
friends with classmates and parents at Snakes and Ladders!

*Snakes and Ladders takes full ownership of these sessions which are in no way endorsed by the schools selected.

Dates and Times!

Beecroft Academy
Monday 5th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 7211WKBJF

Lark Rise Academy
Tuesday 6th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 7311MCAWK

Hadrian Academy
Wednesday 7th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 74113HTC5

Watling Lower School 
Thursday 8th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 751157421

Dunstable Icknield Lower School
Friday 9th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 76114A3V9

Houghton Regis Primary School
Monday 12th August, 9:30am

Promo code:  7711F3TQ1

Lime Tree Primary Academy
Tuesday 13th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 7811X6CMR

St. Vincent’s Catholic Primary School
Wednesday 14th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 7911W6CKF

Tithe Farm County Primary School
Thursday 15th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 8011HC5BM

Aston St. Peter’s C of E VA Primary School
Friday 16th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 71114KPY7

http://www.snakes-and-ladders.co.uk/

